

# STWA Sets Date for Its Year-End 2014 Earnings Results Release and Conference Call

SANTA BARBARA, CA -- (Marketwired) -- 03/10/15 -- Save The World Air, Inc., d/b/a STWA (the "Company") (OTCQX: ZERO) today announced that it will be reporting its earnings results for the period ended December 31, 2014 on Monday, March 16, 2015. The Company also disclosed that it will be hosting a pre-recorded conference call and webcast to discuss its financial and operating results on Tuesday, March 17, 2015 at 10 a.m. Eastern.

#### **Conference Call Information:**

• Toll-free number: +1 877 407 6951

International number: +1 412 902 0046

Interested parties can also listen to the webcast live by visiting the STWA website at <a href="www.stwa.com">www.stwa.com</a>. For those who will be unable to join, a webcast and teleconference replay will be available approximately one hour after the completion of the call. The live webcast and replay link can be found in the "Investors" section of the STWA website at <a href="http://ir.stwa.com/">http://ir.stwa.com/</a>.

### Replay Information:

• Toll-free number: +1 877 660 6853

International number: +1 201 612 7415

• Passcode: 13603968

For further information about STWA, Inc., visit<u>www.stwa.com</u>, read our SEC filings at <a href="https://ir.stockpr.com/stwa/all-sec-filings">https://ir.stockpr.com/stwa/all-sec-filings</a> and subscribe to Email Alerts at <a href="https://ir.stockpr.com/stwa/email-alerts">https://ir.stockpr.com/stwa/email-alerts</a> to receive company news and shareholder updates.

### Safe Harbor Statement:

Some of the statements in this release may constitute forward-looking statements under federal securities laws. Please visit the following link for our complete cautionary forward-looking statement: http://www.stwa.com/site-info/disclaimer

Source: Save the World Air, Inc.

#### About Save the World Air, Inc. d/b/a STWA

Save The World Air, Inc. (STWA) (OTCQX: ZERO) provides the global energy industry with

patent-protected industrial equipment designed to deliver measurable performance improvements to crude oil pipelines. Developed in partnership with leading crude oil production and transportation entities, STWA's high-value solutions address the enormous capacity inadequacies of domestic and overseas pipeline infrastructures that were designed and constructed prior to the current worldwide surge in oil production. In support of our clients' commitment to the responsible sourcing of energy and environmental stewardship, STWA combines scientific research with inventive problem solving to provide energy efficiency 'clean tech' solutions to bring new efficiencies and lower operational costs to the upstream, midstream and gathering sectors. More information is available at: www.stwa.com.

## The following files are available for download:

PDF

Company Contact Save the World Air, Inc. d/b/a STWA

Tel: +1 805 845-3581

E-mail: <a href="mailto:investor@stwa.com">investor@stwa.com</a>

Investor Relations & Media Contact Jay Morakis M Group Strategic Communications

Tel: +1 212 266 0191

E-mail: <u>imorakis@mgroupsc.com</u>

Source: Save The World Air, Inc.